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Centre Area Centre Address Contact Info. 

 
Bokaro Steel City 

Rajyoga Bhawan 
Sector - Iv E 
Tal-bokaro 
Bokaro Steel City 
Bokaro-827004 
Jharkhand 

 6542-233613 
 9334499989,8986615245 
 bokaro@bkivv.org 

Chirkunda H.no:16, Raj Yoga Bhawan 
Nehru Road 
Chirkunda 
Dhanbad-828202 
Jharkhand 

 7759048869 
 chirkunda@bkivv.org 

Hazaribagh Bora Godam Road 
Near Malati Kunj 
Kumahartoli 
Hazaribagh 
Hazaribag-825301 
Jharkhand 

 9709254019, 8757124757 
 hazaribagh@bkivv.org 

Jamshedpur 
Jugsalai 

Light House, House No: 1 
Gaushala Road 
Jugsalai 
Jamshedpur 
East Singhbhum-831006 
Jharkhand 

 0657- 2291379 
 9234766070 

Jamshedpur New 
Baradwari 

No: 2/2, Birenu Jyoti Palace 
24, New Baradwari 
Jamshedpur 
East Singhbhum-831001 
Jharkhand 

 0657- 2221654 
 9234766511 

Ranchi Chaudhri Bagan, House No: 0230000419000k1 
Opp. Harit Bhawan Lane 
Harmu Road 
Ranchi-834001 
Jharkhand 

 0651-2213572 
 9430142547, 9471388291 
 ranchi@bkivv.org 

Gumla Plot No: 45/1525, Shiv Darshan Bhawan 
Ghato Bagicha, Near State Bank Of India 
Ward No:7, Palkot Road 
Gumla-835207 
Jharkhand 

 7488363990 
 gumla@bkivv.org 

Jamshedpur 
Adityapur 

S-type. 2/3 
Beside E.s.i.dispensary 
Adityapur 

 9431330998, 7543926724 
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Jamshedpur 
Seraikela Kharsawan-831013 
Jharkhand 

Sindri Old Canteen Room 
Birsa Institute Of Technology (bit) 
Po: Sindri Institute, Goshala Road 
Sindri 
Dhanbad-828123 
Jharkhand 

 9334016268 

Nirsa Chatti Gyan Vigyan Bhawan 
Near Hope Clinic 
N.h.- 2 
Nirsa Chatti 
Dhanbad-828205 
Jharkhand 

 9709019817, 8051125929 

Dumka Om Shanti Bhawan 
Hizla Road, Nagar Palika Chowk 
Dangalpara 
Dumka-814101 
Jharkhand 

 06434-231064 
 9939463286, 8051148181 
 dumka@bkivv.org 

Dhanbad H No: B-12 
Doctors Colony 
Jagjiwan Nagar 
Dhanbad-826003 
Jharkhand 

 9334016268, 9471716677, 
7004029693 

 dhanbad@bkivv.org 

Jamshedpur 
Harhar Guttu 

Vardani Bhawan 
Ambedkar Nagar 
Harhar Guttu 
Jamshedpur 
East Singhbhum-831002 
Jharkhand 

 9905808477, 9234766511 

Lohardaga H.no: 129, Divya Prakash Bhawan 
Behind Nadiya School Hostel 
Court Road 
Lohardaga-835302 
Jharkhand 

 9431374323 
 lohardaga@bkivv.org 

Deoghar 
(baidyanath) 

Plot No: 24 And 127 
Near Hanuman Mandir 
Nandan Pahar Road, Civil Lines 
Deoghar-814112 
Jharkhand 

 9142530884, 8935989724 
 deoghar@bkivv.org 

Pakur H No: 573 
Harindanga Bazar, Marwadi Mohalla 
Near Railway Gate 
Pakur-816107 
Jharkhand 

 9470367422, 7870505167 

Giridih Holding No: 413, Above Bank Of India 
Katchehri Road 
Giridh-815301 
Jharkhand 

 7004029693 

Phusro New Road 
Phusro 
Bokaro-829144 
Jharkhand 

 7677084746, 7488364691 
 phusro@bkivv.org 

Chas Prabhat Colony 
Chas 
Bokaro-827013 
Jharkhand 

 8986691963 
 chas@bkivv.org 



Godda House Of Subash Chandra Jha 
Sastri Nagar 
Purana Bamkali Raod 
Godda-814133 
Jharkhand 

 8084285922 

Jamtara New Town 
Near Of Gopal Biscuits Factory 
Jamtara-815351 
Jharkhand 

 9631484824, 9608526728 
 jamtara@bkivv.org 

Gomoh Near Shree Balaji Medical Hall 
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Junction 
Purna Bazar 
Gomoh 
Dhanbad-828401 
Jharkhand 

 9470162801, 8092329306 
 gomoh@bkivv.org 

Daltonganj Arya Samaj Mandir Road 
Lal Kotha 
Medini Nagar 
Daltonganj 
Palamau-822101 
Jharkhand 

 9430142547 

Jhumari Telaiya Holding No: 125 
Adi Bangla Road, Beside Durga Mandap 
Jhumari Telaiya 
Koderma-825409 
Jharkhand 

 8083155394, 9472945462 

Katras Rajganj Road 
Opp: Gujarati Dharamshala 
Panchgadi Bazar, Katrasgarh 
Katras 
Dhanbad-828113 
Jharkhand 

 9431746382, 7903034718 

Jamshedpur 
Marine Drive 

Plot No: 75, Universal Peace Palace 
Marine Drive, Sonari 
Behind Ashiyana Garden 
Jamshedpur 
East Singhbhum-831011 
Jharkhand 

 9234766511,9430389529 
 jamshedpur@bkivv.org 

Keredari Om Shanti Bhawan 
Opp. Krishi Farm Ground 
Khapia 
Keredari 
Hazaribag-825311 
Jharkhand 

 9801270180, 8986615245 

Jamshedpur 
Mango 

Holding No: 6c, Kanchan Vihar 
Opp: Electricity Office, Dimna Road 
Sankosai Road No:1, Mango 
Jamshedpur 
East Singhbhum-831012 
Jharkhand 

 8603884198, 9234766511 

Meghahatuburu Tin Shed-9 
Near Kali Mandir, Town Ship 
Po: Kiriburu, Tal: Noamundi 
Meghahatuburu 
West Singhbhum-833222 
Jharkhand 

 7538977792, 7873164822 

Jamshedpur 
Kadma 

12 Shop Area 
Beside Bina Pani Nursing Home 
Kadma Market 

 7294164344, 7654262796 



Jamshedpur 
East Singhbhum-831005 
Jharkhand 

Latehar Plot No: 509/946 
Jawahar Navoday Vidyalay Road 
Near Chath Ghat, Behradand 
Latehar-829206 
Jharkhand 

 9713180541, 7488363990 

Maithan Q.no: E-20 
Damodar Velley Corporation 
Near Maithan Dam, Ranchi Colony Road 
Maithan 
Dhanbad-828207 
Jharkhand 

 7903114647 

Parasnath H No: 138 
Burnwal Market 
G.t.road, Parasnath, Isari Bazar 
Parasnath 
Giridh-825167 
Jharkhand 

 7004029693 

Sahibganj H No: 24, Mahajan Patti 
Near Bada Dakinath Mahadev Mandir 
Chowk Bazar 
Sahibganj-816109 
Jharkhand 

 7484055733 

Koderma H No: 39 
Near Pond 
Dudhimatti 
Koderma-825410 
Jharkhand 

 7484078862 
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